
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE DBE SBE VBE
Jamalyn Green jamalyn.green@aecom.com AECOM Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Tonya Moody Info@agencysecueirygroup.com Agency Security Group Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Ed Boatman ed.boatman@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Janet Knox janet@stratageosciences.com Strata Geosciences Consulting No No Yes No
Lady Scribe ladyscribe@sremediagroup.com SRE Media Group Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Christopher Hickey chickey@cmtsllc.com CMTS LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
Matt Alexander matt@atechinc.net ATech Consulting Consulting No No Yes No
Wardah Azhar wardah.azhar@parsons.com Parsons Corporation Consulting No No No No
Inger Jackson inger@stratageosciences.com Strata Geosciences Consulting No No No No
James Pettis Jr jpettis@calportland.com CalPortland Goods and Services No No No No
Jennifer Grimes Westside.autoglass206@gmail.com West Side Autoglass Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Lulsged Eniru rosesuperclean@gmail.com Rosesuperclean Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes No No
Jeff Wilson jwilson@verdantas.com Verdantas Consulting No No No No
Jenelle Saunders jenelle.saunders@oneatlas.com Atlas Technical Consultants LLC (Atlas) Consulting No No No No
Mallory Craig mcraig@pinnaclepetroleum.com Pinnacle Petroleum, Inc. Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes No
Priscila Carrijo priscila@rmpglobal.com RMP Global Goods and Services No No No No
James Casanova jamesc@uniondrones.net Union Drones LLC Goods and Services No No Yes No
Kyle Howell khowell@mansonconstruction.com Manson Construction Co. Construction No No No No
Jack Fernandez jfernandez@mansonconstruction.com Jack Fernandez Construction No No No No
Seth Curran seth@westernsafety.com Western Safety Products Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Jennifer Diamond jenniferd@maypopgrove.com Maypop Grove Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes No
Lisa Law Lisainsequim@gmail.com Public health Other - Government Agency No No No No
Diane White dwhite@graymarenv.com GrayMar Environmental Services, LLC Goods and Services No No No No
Michael Redman michael.redman@fastsigns.com FASTSIGNS - U District Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Debbie A Wilson info@FreshFamilyco.com Fresh Family LLC Other - WMBE Assistance ProviderYes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Anders Arvberger narvberger@hotmail.com American Construction Co., Inc. Construction No No No No
Mark Wuttig mark.wuttig@aecom.com AECOM Consulting No No No No
Alexa Runyan alexa@marinesitu.com MarineSitu Goods and Services No No Yes No
Marilee Hanks MHanks@knotstudio.com Knot Studio Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Greg Morgan greg@gdmengineers.com GDM Engineers Architecture and Engineering No No Yes No
Cari Simson cari@urbansystemsdesign.com Urban Systems Design Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes No
Tolu Daramola Tolu@daramola-inc.com Daramola Inc. Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Kara Swanson Kara.swanson@oneatlas.com Atlas Consulting No No No No
MIZAN RASHID MRASHID@RIECONSULTANTS.COM RIE Consultants LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Jennifer Marriott jen@wet.land Wet-land, LLC Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Brian Perleberg Bperleberg@nrcenv.net Northern Resource Consulting,Inc. Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Rhett Carpenter Rhett@SHESconsulting.com Safety, Health & Environmental Services LLCConsulting Yes - women owned No Yes No
Adam Lee alee@northwestwatersheds.com Northwest Watersheds Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Thuy Tu thuy@thuytuconsulting.com Thuy Tu Consulting Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Larry Adeyemi Larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.com Green Project Solutions Group, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Exos Info info@exos-consulting.com Exes Consulting Consulting No No Yes No
Terravanta Archilla illlary@terravanta.com Terravanta Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
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Fikiri Magafu drmagafu@gmail.com ANFIK CONSULTING LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Kelvin Simon Kelvinsimon05@gmail.com ANFIK Consulting Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Scott Mikaelian Scott.mikaelian@aecom.com AECOM Consulting No No No No
Nancy Wood Siglin nancy@trustcres.com Copper Ridge Environmental Solutions LLC Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes No
SAMUEL Obunike SOBUNIKE@OBUNCOENGINEERING.COM O'Bunco Engineering Inc Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Reina Jackson rjackson@obuncoengineering.com O'Bunco Engineering Inc Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Tony Gallina tonyg@AQUATERRSYSTEMSINC.COM Aqua-Terr Systems Inc Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Dorothy An bizopps@keish.com Keish Inc Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Rabia Ahmed rahmed@greeneeconomics.com Greene Economics, LLC Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Patrick Liu patrick.liu@pacrimengineering.com PacRim Engineering, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Bea Covington bcovington@greeneeconomics.com Greene Economics Consulting Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Jill Betts jill@colesandbetts.com Coles & Betts Environmental Consulting, LLCConsulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Fred Luck fredl@ehsintl.com 129825 Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Erika Cruz Epuzzleroofingllc@gmail.com Puzzle roofing Construction No Yes Yes No
Tank Mccallum mccallumorion@gmail.com Orion Alloyworx Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Dan Berlin dberlin@anchorqea.com Anchor QEA, Inc Consulting No No No No
ALMA SMITH ALMA@WORKSAFESOLUTIONSINC.COM Site Response Inc. Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes No
Matt Woltman mwoltman@anchorqea.com Anchor QEA Consulting No No No No
Abdull Khamis abdullkhamis@hotmail.com Absons Project Management LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Tasya Gray ngray@dofnw.com Dalton, Olmsted, and Fuglevand, Inc. Consulting No No Yes No
Dr. Akima Cornell Akima@akimaconsulting.com Akima Consulting, LLC Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Arvind Acharya Aacharya@rsienv.com RSI Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
DeAngelo Moaning DeAngelo@espousalstrategies.com Espousal Strategies Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Anders Utter anders.utter@apexcos.com Apex Companies LLC Consulting No No No No
Joel Emmerich joel.emmerich@rakobe.com Rakobe Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Meaghan Owens mowens@ensafe.com EnSafe Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Bennett Drane bdrane@stellee.com Stell Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes Yes
Paul Hanway phanway@pacrimenv.com PacRim Environental Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Torin Bracey tbracey@etdiving.com Enviro-Tech Diving Construction No No Yes Yes
Latima Clark lclark@cascade-environmental.com Cascade Environmental Solutions Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Christine Simmons csimmons@anchorqea.com Anchor QEA Consulting No No No No
Katie Sylvester Katie.Sylvester@Geosyntec.com Geosyntec Consulting No No No No
Joseph Ridgway joseph.ridgway@geosyntec.com Geosyntec Consulting No No No No
Donald Smith twotwowinds@gmail.com Twotwowinds Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Julia Fitts jfitts@anchorqea.com Anchor QEA Architecture and Engineering No No No No
John Herzog jherzog@dofnw.com Dalton, Olmsted & Fuglevand Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Shane Phillips sphillips@moffattnichol.com Moffatt Nichol Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Maureen Goff maureen@msaenvironmental.com Marine Surveys & Assessments Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Kyle Vickstrom kyle.vickstrom@parsons.com Parsons Architecture and Engineering No No No No


